:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8689871

Mar 22, 2024 10:17 (UTC)

In epoch 271,558 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 4667 - 0.018573835 ETH®
61.96 USD

2 4668 - 0.018596887 ETH®
62.03 USD

3 4669 - 0.018587005 ETH&®
62.00 USD

4 4670 - 0.018482644 ETH®
61.65 USD

S 4671 - 0.018538495 ETH®
61.84 USD

6 4818 - 0.018511786 ETH®
61.75 USD

7 4820 - 0.017474886 ETH®
58.29 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/8689871
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/271558
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/4667
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/4668
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/4669
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/4670
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/4671
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/4818
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/4820

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

4821

4822

4834

4836

4837

Validator Id

731979

Amount

- 0.017421930
58.11 USD

- 0.017490926
58.34 USD

- 0.018461816
61.58 USD

- 0.062451745
208.33 USD

- 0.018575630
61.96 USD

- 0.018593878
62.02 USD

- 0.018579512
61.98 USD

- 0.018568009
61.94 USD

- 0.018492760
61.69 USD

Amount

+ 0.044195997
147.43 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/4821
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/4822
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/4834
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/4835
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/4836
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/4837
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/4838
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/4839
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/4841
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/731979

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



