

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-28 06:15 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8689871</u>
DATE & TIME	Mar 22, 2024 · 10:17 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>271,558</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>4667</u>	- 0.018573835 ETH ⊘ 61.96 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>4668</u>	- 0.018596887 ETH ↔ 62.03 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>4669</u>	- 0.018587005 ETH 🔗 62.00 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>4670</u>	- 0.018482644 ETH ⊘ 61.65 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>4671</u>	- 0.018538495 ETH ⊘ 61.84 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>4818</u>	- 0.018511786 ETH ⊘ 61.75 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>4820</u>	- 0.017474886 ETH ⊘ 58.29 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>4821</u>	- 0.017421930 ETH ⊘ 58.11 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>4822</u>	- 0.017490926 ETH ⊘ 58.34 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>4834</u>	- 0.018461816 ETH ③ 61.58 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>4835</u>	- 0.062451745 ETH ③ 208.33 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>4836</u>	- 0.018575630 ETH ③ 61.96 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>4837</u>	- 0.018593878 ETH ③ 62.02 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>4838</u>	- 0.018579512 ETH ③ 61.98 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>4839</u>	- 0.018568009 ETH ③ 61.94 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>4841</u>	- 0.018492760 ETH ③ 61.69 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

<u>1</u>	<u>731979</u>	+ 0.044195997 ETH 📀
		147.43 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.